Fine Furniture

B ¥ i 78
- " - Ul

English Ho

from Leeny Furniture




Contents

Index

Finishes

Chests of Drawers

Seymour Collection

Dining Tables & Chairs

Study Furniture

Sideboards & Bookcases

Lowboys, Servers & Console Tables
Coffee & Occasional Tables

Audio & Video Cabinets

Transitional Designs

1

2

3-8
9-10
11 - 14
15-19
19 - 24
25-28
29 - 32
33 - 34
35 -37




TEM

C1

S1

Cc2
S2
C3
S3
C4
S4
CA1
CA2
CTm
CT2
EX1
EX2
GA1
GA2
OF2
OF3
QA1
QA3
QA6
QA8
QA9
QA10
QA14
QA15
QA16
QA21
QA22
QA23
QA24
QA27
QA31
QA35
QA36
33
QA37
QA39
QA40
QA45
QA51
QA52
QA60
QAG5
QAG6
QA6G8
33
QA73
QA74
QA75
QA76
QA78
QA79
QA82
QA98
QA104
124
144
147
151
152
153
167
168
169
171
188
190
191

DESCRIPTION

Ladder Back Carver 13
Ladder Back Side Chair

Shield Back Carver 13
Shield Back Side Chair

Chippendale Carver 14
Chippendale Side Chair

Hepplewhite Carver 14
Hepplewhite Side Chair

Captain Chair (Button Seat) 18
Captain Chair (Plain Seat) 18

Court Chair (Button Seat)

Court Chair (Plain Seat)
Executive Chair (Button Seat) 18
Executive Chair(Plain Seat) 18
Gainsborough Chair (Button Seat)
Gainsborough Chair (Plain Seat)
2 Drawer Filing Cabinet

3 Drawer Filing Cabinet

Queen Anne 3 Drawer Lowboy
Queen Anne 4 Drawer Lowboy

4 Drawer Chest With Slide

4 Drawer Chest

Ladies Bureau

Large Bureau

Linen Press

Bachelor Chest

Queen Anne Sideboard

Console Table

Console Table

Sunburst Console

7’ Breakfront Bookcase

Chest on Chest

Bentley Tallboy

6’ Breakfront Bookcase

William & Mary Cellerette

Corner Cabinet

5'x3’ Partners Desk (Standard)

5'x3’ Partners Desk (Computer)

2 Tier Lamp Table with Slide 29
Oxford 2 Door Bookcase

Hi Fi Cabinet

Conway Breakfront Open Bookcase

Single Leaf ‘D’ End Dining Table

Twin Leaf ‘D’ End Dining Table

TV/DVD Cabinet

Circular Table with Rim

Pedestal Desk

Computer Desk

Seymour Console Table

Conway Breakfront Sideboard 22
Breakfront Sideboard for TV/DVD & CD 34
Hall Side Table

2 Tier Lamp Table with Slide 29
Hi Fi Cabinet

Pedestal Desk

2 Door Bookcase

3 Door Bookcase

Straightfront 4 Door Sideboard
Straightfront 3 Door Sideboard
Straightfront 2 Door Sideboard

Kidney Desk

Gothic Bookcase

Gothic 5 Shelf Bookcase

Seymour Table

Georgian Sideboard 27
Overlap Regency Side Chair 13
Overlap Regency Carver

18
18

18
18
17
17
25
25

15
15

27
26
26
26
20

20

19
17
17

19
33
22
11
11

11
17
17
10

32

33
17
21
21
21
21
21
16
24
24
10

CX

13ITEM
198
199
200
5
201
202
204
205
211
212
7
214
223
224
226
230
233
236
240
241
242
243
244
245
251
252
254
255
259
263
270
271
274
276
279
279L
282
284
291
292
296
299
300
304
305
306
307
308
308TV
309
309TV
317
318
338
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
352
354
355
356
358

DESCRIPTION

7 Drawer Chest
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Finishes

ANTIQUING & DISTRESSING
As part of our hand finishing process we antique and distress each piece of furniture to give an  appear-
ance of age, as in a genuine antique. This is carried out by individual craftsmen and therefore may vary
slightly from piece to piece. The woods and veneers used are natural products and may have naturally
occuring blemishes which enchance the antique appearance.

Woods

Walnut (W) Mahogany (M)

Figured
Oak (O)

Yew (Y)

Leather
The leather in our desks and writing bureaus is ‘Sheepskin Skiver’ that may have naturally occurring

blemishes. Our leather is coloured, antiqued and inlaid with Gold leaf entirely by hand giving each piece
its unique quality and appearence.

Olive

Havana

Plum Gold

Cable tidy as an optional extra




Chests Of Drawers

WILLIAM & MARY 5 DRAWER CHEST

Ref. 276: 123cmW x 55cmD x 107cmH
Finished in Walnut (W)

A d
LINDFIELD SERPENTINE CHEST 3 DRAWER CONCAVE CHEST
Ref. 274: 71cmW x 43cmD x 82cmH Ref. 284: 66cmW x 50cmD x 76cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W) Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)



4 DRAWER CHEST WITH SLIDE }

Ref. QA6: 66cmW x 39cmD x 76cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

‘ BACHELOR CHEST

Ref. QA15: 86cmW x 46cmD x 86cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

4 DRAWER CHEST

Ref. QA8: 67cmW x 36cmD x 60cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)




‘ INLAID WESTBOURNE CHEST

Ref. 200: 85cmW x 45cmD x 86cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) Inlaid with
Boxwood

‘ 7 DRAWER CHEST

Ref. 198: 104cmW x 50cmD x 91cmH
Finished in Walnut (W)

11 DRAWER CHEST

Ref. 199: 111cmW x 56cmD x 113cm
Finished in Walnut (W)




5 DRAWER CHEST

Ref. 354: 109cmW x 57cmD x 108cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M)

10 DRAWER CHEST }

Ref. 318: 108cmW x 48cmD x 102cmH
Finished in Walnut (W)




ALBOURNE CONCAVE INLAID CHEST }

Ref. 254: 111cmW x 44cmD x 99cmH
Finished in Walnut (W) Inlaid with Boxwood

MARESFIELD CHEST

Ref. 205: 108cmW x 55cmD x 104cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

SALISBURY CONCAVE CHEST

Ref. 212: 110cmW x 58cmD x 99cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) Twisted rope
moulding on drawers

‘ MAYFIELD SERPENTINE CHEST

Ref. 214: 110cmW x 57cmD x 99cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) Twisted rope moulding

on drawers




LINEN PRESS

Ref. QA14: 100cmW x 50cmD x 185cmH
Top Interior: 86cmW x 47cmD x 89cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)
Can be used as a TV cabinet

CHEST ON CHEST

Ref. QA27: 91cmW x 49cmD x 167cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

‘ BENTLEY TALLBOY

Ref. QA31: 110cmW x 56cmD x 163cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)




Seymour Collection

‘ SEYMOUR LAMP TABLE, WITH
1 DRAWER

Ref. 307: 50cmW x 50cmD x 60cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

SEYMOUR BOOKCASE }

Ref. 338: 102cmW x 36cmD x 88cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

‘ SEYMOUR COCKTAIL TABLE,

WITH 2 DRAWERS

Ref. 304: 122cmW x 104cmD x 46cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

SEYMOUR COFFEE TABLE, }

WITH 2 DRAWERS

Ref. 305: 120cmW x 60cmD x 46cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)



‘ SEYMOUR CONSOLE TABLE

Ref. QA76: 98cmW x 43cmD x 76cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)
Inlaid with Walnut feather banding and
Boxwood

SEYMOUR TABLE }

Ref. 171: 54cmW x 43cmD x 76cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

‘ SEYMOUR END TABLE

Ref. 306: 54cmW x 43cmD x 64cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)




Dining Tables & Chairs

ke e ! II.

Ref. 279: 5Table 152cmDiameter x 76cmH
Ref. 279L: 6'Table 183cmDiameter x 76cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

y X FLIP TOP DINING TABLE
WITH STOWAWAY LEAF
CIRCULAR TABLE, SHOWN WITH Ref. 356 shown extended: 153cmW x 107cmD x 76cmH
REGENCY PILLAR WITH RIM Closed: 107cmw
Ref. QA73: 122cm Diameter x 76cmH Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)



A

INLAID DINING TABLES

Ref. 251 1 Leaf: (shown) 213cmW x 110cmD x 76cmH Closed 165cmW
Ref. 252 2 Leaf: 262cmW x 110cmD x 76cmH Closed: 165cmW
Finished in Mahogany (M) Inlaid with Satin & Rosewood

Crossbanding and Ebony stringing

A

D’ END DINING TABLES

Ref. QA65 1 Leaf: 214cmW x 111cmD x 76cmH
Ref. QA66 2 leaves: 262cmW x 111cmD x 76cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

Special sizes on request




REGENCY SIDE CHAIR & CARVER

Ref. 190 Side Chair: 47cmW(seat), 52cmW(back)
x 43cmD x 91cmH
Ref. 191 Carver: 60cmW x 47cmD x 91cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

LADDER BACK SIDE
CHAIR & CARVER
Ref. S1 Side Chair: 52cmW x 44cmD x 97cmH
Ref. C1 Carver: 56cmW x 44cmD x 97cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

SHIELD BACK SIDE
CHAIR & CARVER
Ref. S2 Side Chair: 52cmW x 48cmD x 97cmH
Ref. C2 Carver: 60cmW x 48cmD x 97cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

i




CHIPPENDALE SIDE
CHAIR & CARVER
- Ref. S3 Side Chair: 52cmW x 44cmD x 97cmH
Ref. C3 Carver: 56cmW x 44cmD x 97cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

N
iy

HEPPLEWHITE SIDE
CHAIR & CARVER
Ref. S4 Side Chair: 57cmW x 50cmD x 97cmH
Ref. C4 Carver: 60cmW x 50cmD x 97cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)




Study Furniture

WINDSOR SECRETARY

Ref. 211: 91cmW x 53cmD x 215cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)
or Yew (Y) Shown

BUREAUS
Ref. QA10 Large Bureau: (shown)

81cmW x 49cmD x 96cmH

15 Ref. QA9 Ladies Bureau: 55cmW x 49cmD x 96cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)




QUEEN ANNE DESK

Ref. 202: 111cmW x 55cmD x 76cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

KIDNEY DESK

Ref. 167: 148cmW x 79cmD x 77cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut with
cross banding and inlaid with Ebony and

Boxwood b

BURWASH DESK

Ref. 255: 148cmW x 79cmD x 77cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut with
cross banding and inlaid with Ebony and

Boxwood

7



PEDESTAL DESK

Available in Following Sizes
Ref. QA39: 152cmW x 91cmD x 80cmH
2 Filing Drawers & 2 Secretary Slides
Ref. QA74: 137cmW x 69cmD x 78cmH
Ref. 124: 122cmW x 61cmD x 78cmH

1 Filing Drawer in right hand Pedestal and
Drawers in left hand. Variations available.
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

Cable Tidy

A

COMPUTER DESK

Available in Following Sizes
Ref.QA40:152cmW x 91emD x 80cmH
Ref.QA75:137cmW x 69cmD x 78cmH

Standard Spec. with Keyboard Drawer,
Tower Cupboard right & Drawers on the left
Cable Port as required. Variations available.

Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

‘ FILING CABINETS

Ref. OF2: 2Drawer 50cmW x 60cmD x 78cmH
Ref. OF3: 3Drawer 50cmW x 60cmD x 110cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W) with
Leathered or Veneered Top




CAPTAIN CHAIR
Ref. CA1: Button Seat
Ref CA2: Plain Seat (Shown)
52cmW x 60cmD
Available in Havana, Plum, Gold and Olive Leathers

Gas Lift

COURT CHAIR ’

Ref. CT1: Button Seat
Ref. CT2: Plain Seat (Shown)
62cmW x 54cmD
Available in Havana, Plum, Gold and Olive
Leathers

GAINSBOROUGH CHAIR

Ref. GA1 : Button Seat
Ref. GA2: Plain Seat (Shown)
69cmW x 59cmD
Available in Havana, Plum, Gold and
Olive Leathers ’

A

EXECUTIVE CHAIR

Ref. EX1: Button Seat (Shown)
Ref.EX2: Plain Seat

80cmW x 77cmD
Available in Havana, Plum, Gold and Olive

Leathers




Sideboards & Bookcases
‘

GEORGE II INLAID
CORNER CABINET

Ref. 233: 99cmW x 52cmD x 222cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)
with Satinwood Crossbanding

OXFORD 2 DOOR BOOKCASE
WITH PEDIMENT
Ref. QA51: 101cmW x 40cmD x 198cmH
Pediment Optional
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

‘ CORNER CABINET

Ref. QA37: 75cmW x 48cmD x 198cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)




BREAKFRONT BOOKCASE }

Ref. QA24: 212cmW x 51cmD x 217cmH
Ref. QA35: 175cmW x 43cmD x 196cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

‘

CHARTWELL BREAKFRONT

BOOKCASE
Ref. 226: 213cmW x 50cmD x 236¢cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W).
Also available as a sideboard
with or without drawers




A

STRAIGHTFRONT SIDEBOARDS

Ref.151 4Door: 198cmW x 37cmD x 85cmH
Ref.152 3Door: 147cmW x 37cmD x 85cmH
Ref.153 2Door: 100cmW x 37cmD x 85cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

A

2 & 3 DOOR BOOKCASES

Ref. 144 2 Door: 100cmW x 37cmD x 193cmH
Ref. 147 3 Door: 147cmW x 37cmD x 193cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

‘ 2 DOOR BOOKCASE
Ref. 358: 113cmW x 41cmD x 211cmH

Finished in Mahogany (M) with
Satinwood Inlay




CONWAY BREAKFRONT
SIDEBOARD

Ref. QA78: 112cmW x 32cmD x 90cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M),
Walnut (W) or Yew (Y)

CONWAY BREAKFRONT }
OPEN BOOKCASE

Ref. QAB0: 112cmW x 32cmD x 90cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M), Walnut (W) or Yew (Y)

‘ CURVED OPEN BOOKCASE

Ref. 204: 108cmW x 28cmD x 89cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)




LARGE OPEN
BREAKFRONT BOOKCASE

Ref. 309: 161cmW x 36cmD x 206¢cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M), Walnut (W) or
Yew (Y) Other sizes available upon request.
Assembled in 4 sections

% RN \ RN
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ARCHITECTURAL
OPEN BOOKCASE

Ref. 308: 109cmW x 37cmD x 206¢cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M), Walnut (W) or Yew (Y)
Other sizes available upon request




‘ TALL GOTHIC 5 SHELF
BOOKCASE
Ref. 169 Shown: 100cmW x 35¢cmD x 213cmH
Ref. 240 Low Gothic 3 Shelf Bookcase
100cmW x 35cmD x 115cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

)

GOTHIC BOOKCASE

Ref. 168: 60cmW x 35cmD x 213cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut
(W)

Adjustable Shelving

LOW BOW BOOKCASE

Ref. 355: 90cmW x 40cmD x 119cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

A 4

TALL BOW BOOKCASE ’

Ref. 352: 90cmW x 40cmD x 208cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or
Walnut (W)




Lowboys, Servers &

A QUEEN ANNE 3 DRAWER LOWBOY

Ref. QA1: 69cmW x 40cmD x 70cmH
Finished in Walnut (W) 4

A

QUEEN ANNE 4 DRAWER LOWBOY

Ref. QA3: 76cmW x 46cmD x 78cmH 25
Finished in Walnut (W)




A | A

CONSOLE TABLE SUNBURST CONSOLE
Ref. QA21 Small: 114cmW x 48cmD x 77cmH Ref. QA23: 114cmW x 48cmD x 77cmH
Ref. QA22 Large: 145cmW x 48cmD x 77cmH Inlaid in burnt Boxwood, Ebony, Burr Oak with
In Curl Mahogany with Satinwood, Rosewood Satinwood Cross Banding

and burnt Boxwood Inlay
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GEORGE II CONCAVE CONSOLE

Ref. 270: 115cm x 43cmD x 79cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) Walnut (W)
Crossbanded with Satinwood




‘ GEORGE IIT SIDEBOARD

Ref. 259: 122cmW x 47cmD x 92cmH
Finished in Walnut (W) Inlaid with
Satinwood, Boxwood and Ebony

GEORGIAN SIDEBOARD }

Ref. 188: 170cmW x 66cmD x 91cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) Walnut (W)

‘ QUEEN ANNE SIDEBOARD

Ref. QA16: 168cmW x 51cmD x 81cmH
Finished in Walnut

GEORGE II SOFA TABLE >

Ref. 317: 151cmW x 46cmD x 77cmH
Finished in Curl Mahogany
with Satinwood Cross Banding




SERPENTINE CONSOLE

Ref. 230: 162cmW x 50cmD x 91cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) Walnut (W)

A

GRAND CONSOLE

Ref. 201: 160cmW x 50cmD x 84cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)
Inlaid with Boxwood and Ebony

GEORGE IV CHEST

Ref. 271: 111cmW x 47cmD x 91cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) Inlaid with
Tulipwood, Ebony and boxwood

‘ EASTBOURNE 3 DOOR COMMODE
Ref. 223: 130cmW x 46cmD x 94cmH
. Finished in Mahogany (M) Inlaid with Boxwood,
28

Satinwood and Tulipwood




Coffee &

Occasional Tables

‘ 2 TIER TABLE WITH SLIDE

Ref. QA45: 48cmW x 48cmD x 65cmH
Ref. QA98: 51cmW x 61cmD x 65cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

BRIGHTON END TABLE

Ref. 224: 60cmW x 60cmD x 60cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)




GRAND COFFEE TABLE

Ref. 299: 120cmW x 60cmD x 46cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W) Inlaid
with Boxwood and Ebony

GRAND END TABLE }

Ref. 300: 60cmW x 60cmD x 61cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W) Inlaid
with Boxwood and Ebony

RIPLEY COFFEE TABLE, WITH
2 DRAWERS

Ref. 263: 122cmW x 101cmD x 46¢cmH
Ref. 263 Small: 79cmW x 66cmD x 46cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M)




A

REGENCY COFFEE TABLE

Ref. 241: 114cmW x 57cmD x 49cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

WINE TABLE

Ref. 236: 50cmDiam x 62cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

REGENCY END TABLE

Ref. 242: 57cmW x 57cmD x 49cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)




‘ REGENCY NEST OF TABLES

Ref. 243: 56cmW x 39cmD x 58cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

HALL SIDE TABLE, 2 DRAWERS }

Ref. QA82: 68cmW x 32cmD x 76cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

INLAID NEST >

Ref. 244 3 Part: 50cmW x 36cmD x 60cmH
Ref. 245 4 Part: 50cmW x 36cmD x 60xmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)




Audio & Video Cabinets

HI FI CABINET

Ref. QA52: 59¢cmW x 45¢cmD x 91cmH

Interior: 52cmW x 41cmD x 76cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

h 4

A
HI FI CABINET

Ref. QA104: 114cmW x 45cmD x 78cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)
With CD Storage

WILLIAM & MARY CELLERETTE,

2 WORKING DRAWERS,
TV/DVD CABINET DRINKS OR HI FI STORAGE
Ref. QA68: 82cmW x 43cmD x 43cmH 33 Ref. QA36: 81cmW x 46cmD x 91cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W) Finished in Walnut (W)



‘ BREAKFRONT SIDEBOARD FOR
TV/DVD & CD

Ref. QA79: 112cmW x 39cmD x 76cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

BREAKFRONT TV BOOKCASE

Ref. 309TV: 161cmW x 40cmD x 206¢cmH
Internal Depth 36cm
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)

4

‘ ARCHITECTURAL TV BOOKCASE

Ref. 308TV: 109cmW x 45cmD x 206cmH
Internal Depth 36cm
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)




Transitional Designs

‘ CHEST ON LEGS

Ref. 292: 92cmW x 57cmD x 89cmH
Finished in Satinwood (S)
Inlaid with Rosewood

2 DOOR CUPBOARD }

Ref. 342: 122cmW x 38cmD x 104cmH
Finished in Satinwood (S)
Inlaid with Rosewood

‘ 2 DOOR CABINET

Ref. 345: 122cmW x 38cmD x 104cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M)
Inlaid with Rosewood

DOUBLE }

BOWFRONT CONSOLE

Ref. 341: 127cmW x 36cmD x 105¢cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M)
Inlaid with Rosewood




‘ 4 DOOR BREAKFRONT SIDEBOARD

Ref. 346: 158cmW x 32cmD x 92cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M)
Inlaid with Rosewood

3 DOOR COMMODE ’
Ref. 347: 129cmW x 46cmD x 94cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M)
Inlaid with Rosewood

‘ 2 DRAWER CHEST

Ref. 344: 112cmW x 46cmD x 86¢cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M)
Inlaid with Rosewood




‘ GEORGE II INLAID COFFEE TABLES
Ref. 282: 107cmW x 107cmD x 51cmH
Ref. 296: 117cmW x 61cmD x 51cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W) Inlaid with
Ebony and Rosewood

‘ GEORGE II INLAID CONSOLE

Ref. 291: 168cmW x 43cmD x 74cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M) or Walnut (W)
Inlaid with Ebony and Rosewood

2 DRAWER CONSOLE

Ref. 343: 160cmW x 50cmD x 84cmH
Finished in Mahogany (M)
Inlaid with Rosewood




